FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

ISIN:  US3444191064

Overview

2024/09/03 16:17:28

Price
101.14 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

-1.60% (-1.64)

US3444191064
FMX

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

350 EUR

Benchmark DJ BNY MELLON LAT AM

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

ADR

101.10 USD (400)
101.36 USD (400)
101.99 USD
102.65 USD
100.42 USD
102.78 USD
101.382398 USD
92,105
9,332,205.74
1,499

200

WKN: 344419106

137.50
125.00
112.50

100.00

s 1Y ”WM'\ ﬂa
75.00 f y ("
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62.50

50.00

Sy
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline

2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/24 2l Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/24 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/15 Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US3444191064&ID_NOTATION=1551401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3444191064&ID_NOTATION=1551401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfd489bfce10daa4b28fa33bab6f667eb1c858fec84d3e2e66c887791001d423&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0664e7a4c6c55592b&time=1725460362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=597cfd681ebb36274c1a6193139a87e7928af4e70b1e348b9e5dff28a92ca910&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=46a3360c74001272d&time=1725460362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad8c7d207eecb3cfe2fccff41d3bdd853ab393454d1f9901b87b1e3b00357731&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df38bf4090b41988e&time=1725460362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b2d3679089c6ed894ccd08ee53b23f78d6b97a0a36ed13c457bc42e4be7828a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d968be5f9f44b31f&time=1725460362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eefe6e1e82b1af63e3bc27ea22ebe36148ca2dd16e450975ca587cf2e9a023c7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d427548844abd0d7&time=1725460362&tool=RSC

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

Details

2024/09/03 16:17:28

Price
101.14 USD

Difference

o

-1.60% (-1.64)

General attributes

ISIN US3444191064
Symbol FMX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap 350 EUR
(m)
Benchmark DJ BNY MELLON LAT AM
ADR
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 101.10 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 101.36 USD (400)
Open 101.99 USD
High 102.65 USD
Low 100.42 USD
Close (prev. day) 102.78 USD
VWAP 101.382398 USD
Volume (pcs) 92,105
Trading volume 9,332,205.74
Number of trades 1,499
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.27% -12.65% +19.35%
Perf (abs.) -21.46 -14.88 +16.66
Beta 0.69 0.72 0.45
Volatility  26.48 28.54 25.95

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

104.31 USD (1,040,555)
109.50 USD (676,265)
113.38 USD (723,511)
119.05 USD (650,350)

143.43 USD (2024/02/15)

102.03 USD (2024/08/30)

143.43 USD (2024/02/15)

99.24 USD (2023/10/25)

All listings for FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2022/04/

Time

09:30

16:13

16:17

08:03

15:40

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

92.00 EUR  0.00 1

90.50 EUR  0.00 9

101.14 USD 9.33 1,499

93.50 EUR  0.00 1

81.9559 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1551401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318954476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23102143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15089445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491970

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

05

2024/09/ 08:01 92.00 EUR
03

2024/09/ 12:32 92.00 EUR
03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17284656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319835680

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB

General Anaya 601 Pte., Colonia Bella Vista
- - 64410 Monterrey, Nuevo Leon

Telefon: +52 - 8 - 328 - 6000
Fax: +52 - 8 - 328 - 6080
E-mail: -
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Group
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